
Oct 
3 

AS      Karlie Gunter 
L        Jan Chategnier 
EM Patsy Kuluz 
G Brandy Gunter 
G Lois Smith 

Oct 
4 

AS   Ira Jones  
L     Katherine Doyle 
EM Joseph Jones 
G Kenny Girouard 
G         Sharon Girouard 
G         Larry Girouard 

Oct  
10 

AS      Diana Kopszywa 
L        Gloria Simmons 
EM    Noel Aucoin 
G Susan Pizzetta 
G TJ Fraser 

Oct 
11 

AS  Phil Rodrigue 
L Sister Joan Landry 
EM Mary Rodrigue 
G Pete Broussard 
G         Bridgette Whiting 
G         Jacklyn Cummins 

Oct 
17 

AS      Tyler Gunter 
L        Jan Chategnier 
EM    Sue Jurich 
G CJ Champagne 
G Susan Reynolds 

Oct 
18 

AS  Joseph C Jones 
L LaWanda Jones 
EM Joseph Jones 
G Kenny Girouard 
G         Sharon Girouard 
G         Larry Girouard 

Oct 
24 

AS      Karlie Gunter  
L        Gloria Simmons 
EM    Patsy Kuluz 
G Lois Smith 
G Andre Gautier 
  

Oct 
25 

AS  Phil Rodrigue 
L Cynthia Powell 
EM Kenneth Powell 
G Michael Joe 
G         Bridgette Whiting 
G         Jacklyn Cummins 

Oct 
31 

AS      Diana Kopszywa 
L        Cynthia Powell 
EM    Sue Jurich 
G Susan Pizzetta 
G TJ Fraser 

Nov  
1 

All Saints Day 
AS      Ira Jones  
L        Sister Joan Landry 
EM LaWanda Jones 
G Andre Gautier 
G Pete Broussard 

October 2020 Ministry Schedule 

AS-Altar Server  L-Lector  EM-Eucharistic Minister  G-Greeter 
**Please remember to secure a replacement if you are not able to attend.** 


